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248 Champion Way 
Sewell, NJ, 08080-1647 

Washington Twp, Gloucester County 
TaxID: 18-00019 14-00016 

 

 
 

Tax & Assessment History 
 

Tax Year 
 

Annual Tax Amounts 

Annual Tax 
Annual Tax $ Change (calc) 

Annual Tax % Change (calc) 
 

Annual Assessment Info 
Taxable Land Asmt 
Taxable Bldg Asmt 
Taxable Total Asmt 

Total Land Asmt 
Total Bldg Asmt 

Total Asmt 
Fire District 

Sewer District 
Garbage District 

Light District 
Water District 
REAP District 

Spec Imp District 
 

2014 
 

  

$7,398 
+$164 
+2.3% 

 

  

$41,000 
$178,000 
$219,000 

$41,000 
$178,000 
$219,000 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2013 
 

  

$7,234 
+$15 

+0.2% 
 

  

$41,000 
$178,000 
$219,000 

$41,000 
$178,000 
$219,000 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2012 
 

  

$7,219 
-$16 

-0.2% 
 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2011 
 

  

$7,235 
+$29 

+0.4% 
 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2010 
 

  

$7,206 
+$289 
+4.2% 

 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2009 
 

  

$6,917 
+$213 
+3.2% 

 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2008 
 

  

$6,704 
+$488 
+7.9% 

 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2007 
 

  

$6,216 
+$290 
+4.9% 

 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2006 
 

  

$5,926 
+$273 
+4.8% 

 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2005 
 

  

$5,653 
+$327 
+6.1% 

 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2004 
 

  

$5,326 
+$196 
+3.8% 

 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

2003 
 

  

$5,130 
- 
- 

 

  

$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
$40,000 
$96,200 

$136,200 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

 

 

 
The data on this report is compiled by TREND from various public and private sources. The data on this report is not a legal flood determination. Errors may exist in any field on this report, including owner's 
name, tax amounts, mortgage history and property characteristics. Verify the accuracy of all data with the county or municipality.  

 


