Trend Realty Records Tax History Report

Office: 610-225-7400 Mobile: 610-254-0214 E-mail: Dave@DLAlexander.com

248 Champion Way Sewell, NJ, 08080-1647 Washington Twp, Gloucester County TaxID: 18-00019 14-00016

Tax & Assessment History												
Tax Year	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006	2005	2004	2003
	·											
Annual Tax Am												
	\$7,398	\$7,234	\$7,219	\$7,235	\$7,206	\$6,917	\$6,704	\$6,216	\$5,926	\$5,653	\$5,326	<mark>\$5,130</mark>
Annual Tax	+\$164	+\$15	-\$16	+\$29	+\$289	+\$213	+\$488	+\$290	+\$273	+\$327	+\$196	-
Annual Tax 9	+2.3%	+0.2%	-0.2%	+0.4%	+4.2%	+3.2%	+7.9%	+4.9%	+4.8%	+6.1%	+3.8%	-
Annual Assessm												
Annual Assessi												
Ta>	\$41,000	\$41,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000
Та	\$178,000	\$178,000	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200
Ta>	\$219,000	\$219,000	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200
	\$41,000	\$41,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000	\$40,000
	\$178,000	\$178,000	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200	\$96,200
	\$219,000	\$219,000	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200	\$136,200
	1	i 1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
	0	i 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	i 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	i 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	i 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	0	i 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
S	0	i 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

The data on this report is compiled by TREND from various public and private sources. The data on this report is not a legal flood determination. Errors may exist in any field on this report, including owner's name, tax amounts, mortgage history and property characteristics. Verify the accuracy of all data with the county or municipality.